CAREER SUCCESS CENTER

FALL 2019 SCHEDULE

Students who attend any career related event or workshop will receive
"PRIORITY POINTS" towards on-campus housing.

EXPERIENCE CREATE
INTERNSHIPS YOUR BRAND

Tuesday, September 24, 10 - 2 p.m. Wednesday, September 25

Campus Center, Suite 300 Campus Center, Suite 300, 5 - 6 p.m.
Student Center, Room 202

Legislative Internship Info Session

Tuesday, September 24 Thursday, September 26
Student Center, Room 202, 12 - 1:30 p.m. Campus Center, Suite 300, 12 - 1:30 p.m.

Internship Info Session

Wednesday, October 2 Tuesday, October 8
O'Neill Center, 1 -4 p.m. Student Center, Room 202, 3 - 4:30 p.m.

"Designing Your Life"

Both workshops will be located in the Campus Center, Suite 300, Design Your Life Lab

Friday, October 25 Wednesday, November 20
8:30-12 p.m. 1-4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, October 16 Thursday, November 14

Waterbury Police Employer TBD All Pointe Care
Campus Center, Suite 300 Campus Center, Suite 300 Campus Center, Suite 300
1-4pm. 1-4p.m. 1-4pm.

REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.WCSU.EDU/HANDSHAKE

Career Success Center "On-Demand" is now here! We can talk with your class or club. Email
us at careersuccess@wcsu.edu to set up a group workshop on any topic related to
career development: Career Success 101, How to Get Hired, What Employers Look For,

Personal Branding/LinkedIln, Resumes/Cover Letters, Interviewing/Networking Skills... and
so much more!! Students who attend any career related event or workshop will receive
"PRIORITY POINTS" towards on-campus housing.

Students: We have Drop-In hours during the semester, Monday - Friday, from 9am to
Il 4:30pm. Come visit anytime during those hours and a Career Peer Leader can help you.





